
 

 

MILL CREEK SPECIAL SERVICE AREA ADVISORY BODY 

2024 MEETING SCHEDULE 

 
January 22, 2024 (Monday) 
February 26, 2024 (Monday) 
March 25, 2024 (Monday) 
April 22, 2024 (Monday) 
*May 28, 2024 (Tuesday) 
June 24, 2024 (Monday) 
July 22, 2024 (Monday) 

August 26, 2024 (Monday) 
September 23, 2024 (Monday) 

October 28, 2024 (Monday) 
November 25, 2024 (Monday)  
December 23, 2024 (Monday) 

 
 
 

 

ALL MEETINGS ARE HELD THE FOURTH MONDAY (UNLESS 

OTHERWISE NOTED) OF DESIGNATED MONTHS AT: 

VALLEYBROOK COMMUNITY CHURCH 

0N377 N. MILL CREEK DR. 

GENEVA, IL 

AT 6:30 PM 

PLEASE NOTE THE FOLLOWING IS A SCHEDULED HOLIDAY FOR KANE COUNTY GOVERNMENT 

STAFF: * MON, May 27, 2024, Memorial Day 

 

 

 

          Rev: November 30, 2023 


